Mobile LED Light JARO 5003 M 4770Im, 50W, IP65 *GB*

Forindoor and outdoor use, IP 65.
- LED Light with extra bright Everlight SMD LEDs.
- Solid and modern aluminium casing.

- Stable steel tube frame with plastic corner protectors and ergonomically formed plastic carrier

- Steplessly pivotable light which can be locked with one hand by means of a quick-release

handle.

fastener.

- With safety glass.

« In colourful display-packaging.
« This luminaire contains built-in LED lamps.
Light unit not replaceable.

- Scope of delivery: 1x JARO 5003 M LED floodlight with 5m cable and BS 1363 plug - in best
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Technical information

Product number
EAN-Code
up
Total luminous flux
‘ Power
Efficacy
‘ Energy efficiency class
Nominal input voltage
‘ Max. nominal input voltage
(able length
(able designation
Degree of protection (IP)
‘ Protection class
Colour
‘ Fittings
Weight of product (without packaging)
Length of product (without packaging)
Width of product (without packaging)
‘ Height of product (without packaging)
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1171253533
4007123656103
1

4770 Im

50w

98 Im/W

A+

230V

240V

5m

HO7RN-F 3G1,0
IP65

I

black, Yellow
Without
3,05kg

33,40 cm

17,05 m
30,85 cm
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Weight of product (including packaging) 3,30 kg

‘ Length of product (including packaging) 35,20 cm

Width of product (including packaging) 18,20 cm

‘ Height of product (including packaging) 33,00 cm
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